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The menu of Little Caesars Pizza from Twentynine Palms comprises about 40 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.9 for a dish / drink. Discover Little Caesars Pizza in Twentynine Palms, CA, a casual
American eatery with a variety of delicious offerings. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot
whether you're dining with a partner or celebrating with a larger group. Make sure to call ahead to reserve your
table at (760) 361-0020. Craving something specific? Order your favorite dish through DoorDash and enjoy the
convenience of gluten-free options on the menu. If you'’re looking for similar dining experiences, consider visiting

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory or McDonald's. Have you dined here before? We'd love for you to share your

experience with others by leaving a review!.
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Dipping Sauce

CAESAR DIP

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Drinks

20 OZ BEVERAGE

Subs

VEGGIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Chef's Specials

EXTRAMOSTBESTEST
PEPPERONI

Limited Time Offers
CHEESE PRETZEL CRUST

Thin Crust Pizzas

CUSTOM THIN CRUST

Deep!Deep!™ Dish

CUSTOM DETROIT-STYLE DEEP
DISH

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

Uncategorized
EXTRAMOSTBESTEST CHEESE

$1.0

$2.4

$18.1

$11.4

$10.2

$12.1

$12.1

$11.4

Detroit-Style Deep Dish

DETROIT-STYLE DEEP DISH
CHEESE

DETROIT-STYLE DEEP DISH
PEPPERONI

Sides

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE MADE
WITH TWIX COOKIE BAR PI

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE MADE
WITH M&M’S MINIS CHOCOL

Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

STUFFED PRETZEL CRUST PIZZA
SAUCE

Stuffed Crust Pizzas

STUFFED CRAZY CRUST
PEPPERONI

STUFFED CRAZY CRUST CHEESE

STUFFED PRETZEL CRUST
CHEESE SAUCE

Side Dishes

CRAZY BREAD
CRAZY SAUCE

CRAZY COMBO [CRAZY BREAD
CRAZY SAUCE

STUFFED CRAZY BREAD

$12.1

$12.1

$4.7

$4.7

$12.1

$11.4
$11.4

$12.1

$6.0
$1.2

$6.0

$4.2

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA
CHICKEN
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PASTA 5 MEAT FEAST $17.5
BREAD

Popular Items

3 MEAT TREAT $15.7
CAESAR WINGS $10.8
2-LITER BEVERAGE $3.6
CUSTOM STUFFED CRUST $15.7
ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD $6.0
Specialty Pizzas

PRETZEL CRUST CHEESE SAUCE $10.2
CUSTOM ROUND PIZZA $10.8
THIN CRUST CHEESE $9.6
THIN CRUST PEPPERONI $9.6

PRETZEL CRUST - PIZZA SAUCE $10.2

Little Caesars Pizza

6432 Adobe Rd, Twentynine Opening Hours:

Palms, United States Monday 11:00-21:40
Tuesday 11:00-21:40
Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40
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